
UCS Volleyball Schedule 

2019-2020 

 

Date Opponent Place  Time W-L 

Thursday, Feb. 6  OLMC Away 6:00 pm  

Tuesday, Feb. 11 Zeigler/Royalton Home 6:00 pm   

Tuesday, Feb. 18 Cobden Home 6:00 pm  

Thursday, Feb. 20 St. Andrews Away 6:00 pm  

Feb. 21st & 22nd  
Fri. & Sat. 

Giant City Slam 
Tournament 

Away TBA*   

Tuesday, Feb. 25 Trinity Home 6:00 pm   

Thursday, Feb. 27 Akin Away 6:00 pm  

Monday, March 2  Dongola Away 6:00 pm  

Monday, March 9 DeSoto Home 6:00 pm  

Tuesday, March 10 Giant City Away 6:00 pm  

Thursday, March 12 Lick Creek Home 6:00 pm  

March 17 - 24 Regionals TBA* TBA*  

March 28 State TBA*               TBA*  
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